POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS
     2 3Eagle Group  •  (503) 254-6600   •   (800) 852-1368   •   www.eagle-group.com
GENERAL DUTY
Eagle Group is a leading supplier of power tools for industrial markets.
Whether you need tools for material removal, finishing, maintenance,
automotive, or assembly — Eagle Group has your solution.
Grinders
5000

MAG-O-NETS
AM AIMCO Mag-O-Net®
Bit and Nutsetter Part Number Nomenclature
Precedes Part Number
Contained within Part Number
Bits
PZ Pozidriv®
PZACR Pozidriv® ACR®
SDV Supadriv®
TR Torx® Tamper
Resistant
ACRI ACR® Installation
ACR ACR® Remove
ACRB ACR® 4x4 Both
Install and Remove
E4 Electric 4mm
diameter
E5 Electric 5mm
diameter
RS Reduced Shank
BITS & SOCKETS
Accessories: Bits and Sockets
Screw L Blade Blade
Part # Size mm in Thickness Width
A3M8-3 8 75 2.95 0.04 0.28
A3M10-3 10 75 2.95 0.05 0.31
Slotted Power Bits
     Eagle Group  •  (503) 254-6600   •   (800) 852-1368   •   www.eagle-group.com28 29
A
AFRL-4 . . . . . . . 20
AFRL-2 . . . . . . . 20
AFRL-2-C . . . . . . 20
AFRL-3 . . . . . . . 20
AFRL-3-C . . . . . . 20
AFRL-8 . . . . . . . 20
ASH-250C-10MSZ . . 21
ASH-250C-15MSZ . . 21
ASH-250C-25MSZ . . 21
ASH-375C-15MSZ.  .  . 21
ASH-375C-25MSZ . . 21
ASH-375Z .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
ASH-500C-15MSZ . . 21
ASH-500C-25MSZ .  . 21
ASH-500Z  . . . . . . 21
B
B23  . . . . . . . . . 22
B23E.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  22
B25  . . . . . . . . . 22
M
MAG-O-NETS.  .  .  .  23
R
RMA-7L . . . . . . . . 19
RMA-15L.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
RMA-20L . . . . . . . 19
RPA-1  . . . . . . . . . 19
RPA-2 . . . . . . . . . 19
RPA-3 . . . . . . . . . 19
T
TS-20NP-2NPT .  .  .  22
TS-20US-2NPT .  .  .  22
TS-30NP-2NPT .  .  .  22
TS-30US-3NPT .  .  .  22
TW-00  . . . . . . . . 19
TW-0 . . . . . . . . . 19
TW-3  . . . . . . . . . 19
TW-5  . . . . . . . . . 19
TW-9  . . . . . . . . . 19
TW-15 . . . . . . . . . 19
TW-22 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TW-30.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TW-40.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TW-50.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TW-60.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19